Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Coursel/Tee: WHS West Links (White)

TANTALLON GOLF CLUB

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
1"
12
13
14
15
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20
21
22
23

24

Team

G. Pugh /1. Cowan

D. Cross / S. Paton

G. Blair/ C. Blair

M. Kwiatkowski / G. Lowson
B. Aitken Jnr/ A. Smith
S. McMahon / M. Cairnie
S. Maxwell / C. Evans

D. Harper / I. Brown

I. Gardner / A. Cringean
J. Lang / J. Cormack

D. Forbes / B. Ford

S. Paice / G. Hosie

A. Heslop / |. McBratney
L. Brown / C. Galloway
J. Govan/ C. McGann
K. Mitchell / J. Easton

J. Stewart / W. Steele

M. Wallace / A. Bell

D. Justice / R. Wight

A. Bath / A. Wood

R. Macpherson / J. Cooper
S. Harley / M. Harley

R. Foulner/ J. Lawson

P. Howson / D. Beveridge

Competition Result
Invitational Day - Fidra Trophy (27/08/2022)

Points

43
43
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39

39

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: WHS West Links (White)

Division 1

Pos Team

25 D. Searle / M. Henderson-Sowerby
26 C. White / G. Bonnington

27 A. Whyte / D. Hunt

28 J. Montgomery / G. Harvie
29 A. MacCaskill / S. Kerr

30 I. Johnston / D. Linn

31 M. Brooks / K. Mayo

32 D. Thorburn / J. Ross

33 G. Greenaway / M. Neil

34 A. Edwards / J. McAulay

35 L. Clachers / S. McCulloch
36 G. Baillie / R. Harper

37 G. Munro / D. Robb

38 D. Martin / S. Smith

39 M. Slater / S. MacDonald

40 M. Canning / P. Canning

41 D. Mackerron / S. McPhee
42 G. Friel / K. Barker

43 J. MacKerron / K. Moffat

44 A. Gardner / J. Waters

45 M. Gilvray / K. McCartney
46 J. Lunn/ P. Spencer

47 R. Shepherd / D. Watt

48 M. Duncanson / J. Matheson
49 T. McGinley / J. Guckian

50 R. Evans / M. Ferguson

51 R. Coverdale / D. Sanderson

Points

39

39

39

39

38

38

38

38

38

38
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36

36
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Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Division 1

Pos Team Points

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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